

## CERTIFICATE

Sustainable Events Management System as per **ISO 20121 : 2013** 

In accordance with TÜV NORD Italia procedures, it is hereby certified that

Dorna Sports S.L. Príncipe de Vergara, 183 28002 Madrid Spain

Dorna

applies a management system in line with the above standard for the following scope

Design, planning, execution and reporting of the FIM MotoGP<sup>™</sup> World Championship.



Certificate Registration No IT-22604/2022 Audit report No S\22604\22\B

Greater Sordquert

Valid from 19-07-2022 Valid until 18-07-2025

Ente di Certificazione TÜV NORD Italia S.r.l. Bologna, 19-07-2022

This certification was conducted in accordance with TÜV NORD Italia auditing and certification procedures.

TÜV NORD Italia S.r.l.

Via Turati 70

20023 Cerro Maggiore (MI) www.tuev-nord.it